

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

C.C.No.2009 of 2014

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
15.	30.07.2025	<u>GRKP, J</u> <u>I.A.Nos.2, 4 & 5 of 2025</u> Heard Ms. S. Pranathi, learned Counsel for the Petitioners/Respondent Nos.1 to 3 (appearing through video conference) and Sri M. Pitchaiah, learned Counsel for the Contempt Petitioners. 2. Having regard to the contents of the Affidavit filed in support of this Application and submissions of Ms. S. Pranathi, learned Counsel for the Petitioners/Respondent Nos.1 to 3, this Court is not inclined to entertain these I.As. Accordingly, the I.A.Nos.2, 4 & 5 are dismissed. _____ GRKP, J <u>C.C.No.2009 of 2014</u> 3. List the matter on 31.07.2025. _____ GRKP, J JKS	

--	--	--	--

