

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.C.C.No.2009 of 2014

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
17.	14.08.2025	<u>GRKP, J</u> Heard Sri M. Pitchaiah, learned Counsel for the Petitioners, Sri Dammalapati Srinivas, learned Counsel representing Smt. S. Pranathi, learned Counsel for the Respondents. 2. In compliance with the Order of this Court, all the Respondents are present before the Court. They shall be present on the next date of hearing. 3. List the matter on 11.09.2025. _____ GRKP, J Vns	