

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

C.C.NO.2009 of 2014

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
20.	16.10.2025	<u>GRKP, J</u> Heard Sri M. Pitchaiah, learned Counsel for the Petitioners and Smt. S. Pranathi, learned Counsel for the Respondents. 2. Learned Counsel for the Respondents is directed to obtain instructions with regard to the date on which the back wages have been paid in compliance with the Order of the Labour Tribunal Award. 2. List the matter on 17.10.2025 immediately after the Motion List. _____ GRKP, J JKS	

--	--	--	--

