

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.2009 OF 2014

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

| SL. NO. | DATE       | ORDER                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 | OFFICE NOTE |
|---------|------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|
| 24.     | 12.02.2026 | <p><b><u>NJS, J</u></b></p> <p>It is represented by Ms.Sowmya, learned counsel representing Mrs.S.Pranathi, learned counsel for the contemnors, that the calculation sheet, as per the earlier directions, is being filed today.</p> <p>List the matter on 16.02.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>NJS, J</b></p> <p>LSP</p> |             |