

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Contempt Case No:2009 of 2014

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
25	16.02.2026	<u>NJS,J</u> It is represented on behalf of the learned counsel representing learned counsel for CRDA, that a calculation memo, as per the earlier directions is being filed today. List the matter on 19.02.2026. Ksj <u>NJS,J</u>	