

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: CONTEMPT CASE No.2009 of 2014

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
26	19.02.2026	<u>NJS, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner is not available. Mrs.S.Prantathi, learned counsel appearing for CRDA states that a copy of the calculation memo is filed. The Registry to verify and put up the same along with the file. List on 05.03.2026. <u>NJS, J</u> Ssv	