

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: CC No.2009 of 2014

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
27	05.03.2026	<u>NJS, J</u> Heard Mr.Geethak Chowdary, learned counsel for the petitioners. Also heard Mrs.S.Pranathi, learned counsel for the respondents. List on 16.03.2026, under the caption 'for orders'. <u>NJS, J</u> Ssv	